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
foyer, living room, and dining 
room. Spacious kitchen hosts 

updated countertops, new fl ooring, and new appliances. One 
BD and a full BA complete the main level. The upper level 
hosts 3 more BDs with good sized closets and a second full 
BA with a clawfoot tub. New plumbing, new furnace, and new 
water heater. Maintenance free vinyl siding and energy effi cient 
replacement windows add to the amenities.

MUSKEGON

905 W FOREST • MLS18044893

$95,000

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

Enjoy Lake Michigan sunsets, 
take a hike, or watch wildlife 
in the back yard. Nestled in the 
woods, this magnifi cent home 
combines the convenience of 
city living with the p rivacy and 
recreation of the country.  Well-

appointed kitchen boasts commercial grade appliances, granite 
countertops, & island. Breakfast nook opens to spacious 
family room. Master suite has french doors to deck, custom 
tile shower, soaking tub, & double vanity. Main & second fl oor 
laundrys! Finished basement with rec room, BD, full BA, & 
plenty of storage. Approximately 7500 fi nished sq ft, 6 BDs, 5 
BAs, and 3 stall garage.

NORTON SHORES

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2082 GENEVA LANE • MLS17058621

$525,000REDUCED

Featured on this month’s cover!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

Enjoy views of Bear Lake from 
nearly every room! This 2 BD, 
2 BA home offers over 1700 
sq ft of living space. Spacious 
living & dining w/gas log 
fi replace & a wall of windows 
overlooking the lake. Well 

appointed kitchen w/two pantries & a breakfast nook. Master 
suite hosts private bath, 2 closets & views of the lake.The 2nd 
BD offers built-in shelving & desk, & a murphy bed for guests. 
The family room leads you out to a large patio complete with 
landscaping and a pergola! Full height attic for more storage 
or future fi nishing, plus a 2 stall garage with a storage ‘leanto’. 

80 N BEAR LAKE RD • MLS18020253
NORTH MUSKEGON$225,000PENDING
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Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

SellingWestMI@gmail.com

3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

www.sellingwestmi.com2082 Geneva Lane
Muskegon, MI 49441 • #18030809

Lake Michigan is just a quick walk away from this home that o	 ers a main floor master suite and laundry, 6 bedrooms, and 5 baths!! The 
two story great room welcomes you to get cozy by the fireplace or enjoy a meal in the formal dining area. Well-appointed kitchen boasts 

commercial grade appliances, granite countertops, and an island with a prep sink. Cozy breakfast nook opens to a spacious family room 
with a wall of windows. Relax in the master suite o	 ering french doors to the deck and hot tub! The walk in closet is sure to please. Master 
bathroom with custom tile shower, soaking tub, double vanity, and water closet. A custom staircase winds past the library and across the 
mezzanine to a balcony style sitting area. One side of the second floor o	 ers a second master suite with private bath and walk in closet. The 
other side o	 ers three more spacious bedrooms with generous closet space. Two staircases lead you to the finished basement with a rec 
room, bedroom, full bathroom, and plenty of storage. Great for entertaining or installing a home theater, the basement is also prepped for a 
second kitchen. Neighborhood access to 189 acres of trails, hiking, and 4,000 ft of Lake Michigan shoreline at Lake Harbor Park. $525,000.

Featured on this month’s cover!
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soldbyjanemcg@gmail.com

www.soldbyjanemcg.com
3597 Henry Street Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

231-557-2591
These properties are all www.soldbyjanemcg.com

This 6 bedroom, 2 bathroom home would make a great investment property or owner occupied home! B5 zoning offers a wide 
variety of uses; second hand store, daycare, multi offi ces, tattoo parlor, bails bondsman and more! Most recently used as a 
residential rental but formerly used as an Assisted Living home. House has City of Muskegon Certifi cate of Compliance in effect 
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